
CFR RIDGE DETAIL
COMMERCIAL AND

INDUSTRIAL
2-CFR-09

REFER TO SHEET "CI-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION REGARDING THE APPLICATION
OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS.
CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE
LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS.

ROOF

TR

2.5"

3"

2"

4"

ROOF
CLIP

4102GNC
4125GNC

4103GNC

4104GNC

TYPE B

1816PNC
1816PNC

1816PNC

1816PNC

TEK V

1724PNC
1724PNC

1724PNC

1724PNC

5"

6"

4105GNC

4106GNC

1816PNC

1816PNC

1724PNC

1724PNC

TEK III

1616PNC
1616PNC

1616PNC

1616PNC

1616PNC

1616PNC

CFR-42
(3'-6" WIDE)

CFR-36
(3'-0" WIDE)

CFR-30
(2'-6" WIDE)

RIDGE
CLOSURE

ROOF PANEL
WIDTH

7900GBK
(BLACK)

7902GBK
(BLACK)

7901GBK
(BLACK)

CFR-42
(3'-6" WIDE)

7900GPW

CFR-42
(3'-6" WIDE)

7900GST

DATE: Nov. 9, 20162016 Metl-Span, an NCI Building Systems company. All rights reserved.


