



* NOTE:

USE EXTERIOR RIDGE TRIM [F3371] FOR SLOPES UP TO 4 TO 12, FOR SLOPE GREATER THAN 4 TO 12 CONSULT FACTORY FOR PART NUMBERS.

* NOTE:

USE INTERIOR RIDGE TRIM [F3504] FOR SLOPES UP TO 4 TO 12, FOR SLOPE GREATER THAN 4 TO 12 CONSULT FACTORY FOR PART NUMBERS.

REFER TO SHEET "CI-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE APPLICATION OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS. CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS.

ROOF THICKNESS TR	ROOF CLIP	ROOF CLIP SCREW TEK III	ROOF CLIP SCREW TEK V	ROOF CLIP SCREW TYPE B
2"	4102GNC	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC
2.5"	4125GNC	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC
3"	4103GNC	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC
4"	4104GNC	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC
5"	4105GNC	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC
6"	4106GNC	1616PNC	1724PNC	1816PNC

ROOF PANEL	RIDGE	
WIDTH	CLOSURE	
CFR-42	7900GBK	
(3'-6" WIDE)	(BLACK)	
CFR-42	7900GPW	
(3'-6" WIDE)	(POLAR WHITE)	
CFR-42	7900GST	
(3'-6" WIDE)	(SAND STONE)	
CFR-36	7902GBK	
(3'-0" WIDE)	(BLACK)	
CFR-30	7901GBK	
(2'-6" WIDE)	(BLACK)	

COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL

CFR RIDGE DETAIL

© 2016 Metl-Span, an NCI Building Systems company. All rights reserved.

2-CFR-09 DATE: Nov. 9, 2016